
NEURO-PSYCH MORNING REPORT/JOURNAL CLUB/NEUROANATOMY COURSE
September 2020 – June, 2021 (Rev. 01/08/2021)
7:30-8:30am - Neuropsych Morning Report
8:00-8:30am Journal Club/Neuroanatomy

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 Journal Club (Battley/Gilchrist) WebEx Event
Tuesday, September 8, 2020 Neuropsych-Abbas/Sadek WebEx Event

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 Flex Day
Tuesday, September 22, 2020 Neuropsych-Tarabichi/Incandela WebEx Event
Tuesday, September 29, 2020 Flex Day

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 Journal Club (Farooqi/Sestak WebEx Event
Tuesday, October 13, 2020 Neuropsych-Sharma/Thaliath WebEx Event
Tuesday, October 20, 2020 Flex Day
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 Neuropsych-Molony/Kendroud WebEx Event

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 School Closed – No Course  
Tuesday, November 10, 2020 Neuropsych-Javadzadeh/Tarabichi WebEx Event
Tuesday, November 17, 2020 Neuoranatomy
Tuesday, November 24, 2020 Neuropsych-Egiebor-Aiwan/Showraki WebEx Event

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 Journal Club (Kohli/El Kouzi Canceled to Jan 5, 
2021 WebEx Event

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 Neuropsych-Einspahr/Guerin WebEx Event

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 PEC Meeting with Gilchrist/Dial/ Al 
Sawaf/Kulacz/ Farooqi/Kohli WebEx Event

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 Neuropsych-Radwan/Kendroud WebEx Event
Tuesday, December 29, 2020 School Closed – No Course

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 Journal Club (El Kouzi/Kohli) WebEx Event
Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Neuropsych-Trammell/Pisati TBD
Tuesday, January 19, 2021 Neuoranatomy-Al Sawaf/Kohli Chap 8 WebEx
Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Neuropsych-Datey/Sykora TBD

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 Journal Club (Showraki/Ala) WebEx Event
Tuesday, February 9, 2021 Neuropsych- Buckholz/Farooqi WebEx Event

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 Neuoranatomy-Allam/Ibrahim Chap 9 WebEx Event
Tuesday, February 23, 2021 Neuropsych-Zhang/Thaliath WebEx Event

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 Journal Club -Abbas/Butt WebEx Event
Tuesday, March 9, 2021 Neuropsych-Chatkin/ WebEx Event

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 Neuoranatomy-Battley/Kulacz Chap 10 WebEx Event
Tuesday, March 23, 2021 Neuropsych-Carbrey/ WebEx Event
Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Flex Day

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 Journal Club (Tarabichi/Mueed) WebEx Event
Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Neuropsych-Reddy/ WebEx Event
Tuesday, April 20, 2021 No Course - AAN Conference
Tuesday, April 27, 2021 Neuropsych-Kondapavuluri/ WebEx Event

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 Journal Club (Sykora/Graham WebEx Event
Tuesday, May 11, 2021 Neuropsych-Lu/ WebEx Event
Tuesday, May 18, 2021 Neuoranatomy-Dial/Abbas Chap 11 WebEx Event



Tuesday, May 25, 2021 Neuropsych-Ahmed WebEx Event

Tuesday, June 1, 2021
Tuesday, June 8, 2021 Neuropsych-Schoenrock WebEx Event

Tuesday, June 15, 2021
Tuesday, June 22, 2021 Neuropsych-Lu WebEx Event
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